WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1Security Door Controls
The Lock Behind Your System
Low Energy Swing Door Operator
PUSH
TO OPEN
PUSH

Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM8
HOW TO ORDER DOUBLE MODEL (SPECIAL ORDER ONLY)
1| SPECIFY MODEL
72 for 72” Door Opening
84 for 84” Door Opening
96 for 96” Door Opening
2| SPECIFY DOOR OPENING WIDTH
V  628 Aluminum (standard)
X  710 Dark Anodized Aluminum
3| SPECIFY FINISH
AUTO1 PUSH-PUSH Operator - includes 35 mm spindles, 2 motor assemblies, 2 PUSH arms
AUTO2 PULL-PULL Operator - includes 20 mm spindles, 2 motor assemblies, 2 PULL arms
AUTO3 DUAL EGRESS Operator with 20 mm + 80 mm Spindles, 2 motor assemblies,
                     1 DUAL EGRESS, 1 PULL arm
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  AUTO3  96  V
Double-W = 75” / 87” / 99”
SP20 20 mm Spindle
SP35 35 mm Spindle
SP50 50 mm Spindle
SP80 80 mm Spindle
5| OPTIONAL SPINDLES
AUTO-AEV  Arm Extension for PUSH arm for reveal >8”, 628 Aluminum
AUTO-AEX  Arm Extension for PUSH arm for reveal >8”, Bronze
4| OPTIONAL ARM EXTENSION
WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 9
ADA COMPLIANT ACCESSORIES
(KNOWN ACT) SEE PAGES 14-20
Auto-IR
Presence Sensor and Door Re-Activator
Auto EntryControl™ ACCESSORIES
•	 Exceeds ANSI 156.19 standards by
offering a contactless experience
•	 Proven active infrared technology
(distance measurement sensor using the
principle of triangulation)
•	 Guarantees smooth and safe operation of
a door intended to be used by the elderly
and disabled people. Sensor is only active
following a knowing activation such as
pressing a wall switch
•	 Following a door activation, the Auto-
Detect remains enabled to allow
continued automatic non-contact
re-activation capability should someone
remain in the door opening while the
door is open or while it is closing
 FEATURES
Auto EntryControl’s™ Auti-Detect Accessory allows re-activation of door before contact is made during
the closing cycle, protecting slow-moving people as well as people trailing behind. It realiable detects
stationary as well as moving objects in the swing path of an automatic door. When using the Auto-De-
tect, mounted on the application side of the door, the need for an extended hold open time is eliminated,
allowing the door to begin the close cycle after the minimum 5 second hold open time has elapsed.
AUTO-AEX Arm Extension for PUSH arm - Aluminum
MODELS
AUTO-AEV Arm Extension for PUSH arm - Bronze
Auto-AE
PUSH Arm Extention for Revels Greater Than 8 Inches
AUTO-IR36 Presence Sensor and Door Activator 36”
MODELS
AUTO-IR48 Presence Sensor and Door Activator 48”
SP20 20 mm Spindle
SP35 35 mm Spindle
SP50 50 mm Spindle
SP80 80 mm Spindle
SP
Spindle for Auto EntryControl™ arm
MODELS
SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS   ■   WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM10

V  628 Aluminum (standard)
X  710 Dark Anodized Aluminum
HOW TO ORDER
1| SPECIFY MODEL
2| SPECIFY PREP
3| SPECIFY FINISH
BPS6 42" surface mount, 6" square post
BPG6 54" in-ground, 6" square post
•	 For use with Push Plates, Touch Panel Columns
& Exit Switches (sold separately)
•	 6” square with 1/8” walls
•	 Black HDPE mortised removable cap with secure
transmitter mount (wireless transmitter optional
and  sold separately)
•	 Standard single gang prep located at 36” from
finished floor
•	 Surface mount (42”) or In-Ground mount (54”)
 FEATURES
•	 Alternative to wall mounted access control or
switches for entry doors.
•	 Bollard post provide visibility and meet
accessibility guidelines.
•	 Practical solution for surface mount or in-ground
installation.
 APPLICATION
MODELS
BPS6 42" surface mount, 6" square post
BPG6 54" in-ground, 6" square post
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  BPG6  D  V    484A4U  400W1-433   400RC433
482O4U Push Plate Switch 4-1/2 square,
Push to Open, Black Infill, SPDT
482A4U Push Plate Switch 4-1/2 square,
 Push to Open, Blue Infill, SPDT
484O4U Push Plate Switch 4-1/2 square,
Push to Open, Black Infill, DPDT
484A4U Push Plate Switch 4-1/2 square,
 Push to Open, Blue Infill, DPDT
482AA36 Touchpanel 36”,
 Push to Open, Blue Infill, SPDT
484AA36 Touchpanel 36”,
 Push to Open, Blue Infill, DPDT
400W1-433 433MHz Micro Transmitter
400RC433 433MHz One Channel Receiver
4| SPECIFY PUSH PLATE OR TOUCH PANEL (SOLD SEPARATELY)
5| SPECIFY WIRELESS TRANSMITTER
P prep
(shown with
36” Touch Panel - sold
separately)
(OPTIONAL -
SOLD SEPARATELY)
= can be used with wireless transmitter and receiver
SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS   ■   WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM16
1-11/16” Narrow Mullion Push Plate Switch
Recessed, Surface Box or Bollard Mount
•	 Pressing any part of the push plate (2 ¾” x 4 ½”)
causes switch actuation
•	 Surface Box or Bollard Mount
•	 Depth: SPDT - ¾” deep;
DPDT - 1 ½” deep
•	 Designed to flush-mount directly into narrow jamb
•	 Requires narrow mullion prep
482O1U Push to Open, black infill, SPDT
482A1U  Push to Open, blue infill, SPDT
484O1U Push to Open, black infill, DPDT
484A1U  Push to Open, blue infill, DPDT
MODELS
482O2U Push to Open, black infill, SPDT
482A2U  Push to Open, blue infill, SPDT
484O2U Push to Open, black infill, DPDT
484A2U  Push to Open, blue infill, DPDT